
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS PSA GOLD MEDAL

YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH SALON E-CERT GOLD

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LIGHTS AT BAMBURGH CASTLE SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUEGO DE COLORES SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AND CAMARGUE HORSES 9 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE ELEGANT BEAUTIES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

POP OVI D ROMANIA REMEMBER 96 YEARS SALON E-CERT HM

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA CASTELMEZZANO SUNRISE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN ON THE ROAD TO HEAVEN2 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 WPU GOLD MEDAL

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY THE STAGS ARE CALLING SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BIRDS NEST SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AND THE HORSES 6 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA NEW MOSQUE SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REGARD SOUS LE VOILE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY SUNNY BUT STORM APPROACING 10 BW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUPER GIRL HERO SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLESYA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS77 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH G SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DOLFINS11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN JENNIFER USA MOTHERS LOVE 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE TINY BEETLES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE SAND 4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA TASTY CRAB SALON E-CERT HM

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY ELEPHANTS BIG HUG SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 WPU GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHEUK SHU USA FINNEGAN BEAM SKC SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 FIGHT ON THE WATER JUMP SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BEFORE THE PARADE ETOLIKO 2022 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SIXTY SIX SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BEFORE THE PARADE 2022 B SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA HAVE FUN TOGETHER A WPU GOLD MEDAL

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MY SYROS 2024 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY CATHEDRAL LUEBECK IN WINTERTIME SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MONASTIC LIFE SALON E-CERT SILVER

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MEETING OF THE AGES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY AUF DEM RHEIN DUESSELDORF SALON E-CERT HM

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA PORT 2024 A SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSM NIGHT WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TAI CHI BEAUTY WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE B SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEARTFUL DANCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA ICE MOUNTAIN SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CHIXI HOUSE AND COLORED UMBREL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 15 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MONA LISA8 SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 2

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM) 
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WONG YAN CHINA CANDY SMILES PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 WPU GOLD MEDAL

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA MINDFULNESS SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN CON LA MANO AL CUELLO SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY RED FOX 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANE SQUABBLE 2023 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 31 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 SALON E-CERT HM

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY YELLOW SPOT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND 2 PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY MODEL IN BLUE WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY DANCING IN THE FORT 6 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA AND FISH SALON E-CERT SILVER

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA MEDIEVAL FAIR SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SMILE33 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WHITE BALLET SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA PRAY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA THREE RED-CROWNED CRANES SCREAMING WPU GOLD MEDAL

TWIGGS JOHN USA RETURNING TO NEST SALON E-CERT GOLD

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA BANDED KINGFISHER WITH ITS CATCH SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE THOMISIDAE ON A THISTLE 24 SALON E-CERT SILVER

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA GIANT OF THE SEA SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA THIRST SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS77 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JAVALINA W TWO YOUNG SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN LINCE BOREAL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 14 PSA GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHEUK SHU USA FINNEGAN BEAM SKC SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STRADA IN CHANIA JULY 24 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 LOTTA WARMING UP SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CLAIMING OUR RIGHTS 2022 ATHENS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS 28TH OF OCTOBER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAMILIES RUN TOGETHER SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T07 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MMT VALLEY THRU OLD CABIN WINDOW SALON E-CERT GOLD

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY OLD TOWNHALL STRALSUND SALON E-CERT GOLD

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MONASTIC LIFE SALON E-CERT SILVER

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ARGENTINA NATIONAL CONGRESS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BASTION A ST FERRAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ST STEPHENS CATHEDRAL VIENNA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY DEVILS BRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY FLOOD AT NIGHT LUEBECK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE C WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA THE BIG CANYON SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE GUANGZHOU TOWER SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MONA LISA8 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA A DREAM GIRL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY THE WAVE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSM NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT UP THE FRONT PSA GOLD MEDAL

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 WPU GOLD MEDAL

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA PASTEL COLORS IN ANTARCTICA SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EVA EXPERIMENTAL SALON E-CERT GOLD

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY SPHINKS SALON E-CERT SILVER

POP OVI D ROMANIA FOUR SEASONS 07 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY KREUZGANG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TEDDY UND FEDERN 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA CHASE THE ANTARCTICA WHALES SALON E-CERT HM

LI MIN CHINA ALERT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA FACE PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK LADY AND BLUE SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA HAPPY SALON E-CERT GOLD

FISCHER JIE USA WILDLIFE IN VARIETY24 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

Salon 3

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM) 

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM) 

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL AND DOG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VERDE RAMA SALON E-CERT HM

YE WEI CHINA MANGYUAN SNOW VILLAGE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA WPU GOLD MEDAL

FISCHER JIE USA FUN TO BE AROUND01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 7 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY A DAY OF LIFE SALON E-CERT SILVER

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST SERIES 1-4C SALON E-CERT SILVER

TWIGGS JOHN USA ROLLING HER EGGS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN WOLF JUMPING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE NOICE FAMILY SALON E-CERT HM

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA A PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ07 WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE SIXTEEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA MALTERIE DISPARAIT SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 PASSING 525 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE 7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHEUK SHU USA SUNI BEAM AT LSU 2022 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS CELEBRATION SALON E-CERT HM

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VOTE YES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YE WEI CHINA LH TERRACED AUTUMN PSA GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA WOMENS BRIDGE AT DAWN WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MY WEDDING TWO SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISHUSENE FROM THE SEASIDE SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA SARAWAK LEGISLATIVE BUILDING SALON E-CERT SILVER

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SKYLINE DE DUMBO4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD PILLBOX IN FEODOSIA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DECORATED FRAME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA AT GIRONA 4 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEARTFUL DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 15 WPU GOLD MEDAL

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SIKA STAG SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA A DREAM GIRL SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIGHT BACK THE DEMONS SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TANGYUE ARCHWAY GROUP 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HOPE THE LOVER RETURNS1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK LADY16 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA THE BIG CANYON SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PASABA EL AGUA A

WONG YAN CHINA VENUS LADY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RECYCLING BRILLIANT A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS DUEL A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY AT GARE DES GUILLEMINS 7343 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA CIRCLE DANCE 01 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE REINA 2024 A1 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM NU CACHE AVEC AMARUTTA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NAKED IN THE DOORWAY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN DRY CLOTH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HORSESHOE SHAPED TERRACES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HELL VALLEY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CANDY A

TWIGGS JOHN USA GRAND CANAL HOME A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY SPHINKS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER DAY-3 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA ALIEN LANDSCAPE A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD PORTRAIT28 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 31 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

LONG YAN CHINA ZANGJIAXIAONNVHAI A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZYMONG3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY YELLOW SPOT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA EMBLETON BAY SUNSET A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THERE IS ALWAYS A WAY OUT A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY LUEBECK CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC_1 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ARE YOU HUNGRY A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY STARDUST A

WONG YAN CHINA MANY HORSE RUNNING A

YE WEI CHINA THE ANCIENT BRIDGE OF MIAO VILLAGE A

PENG POPO CHINA ZHONGWEI A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEAUTY A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY SAGRADA FAMILIA 7 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA SWIRLING WATERS A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN PINK IN SKY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 3 A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TIENDA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BAKERI KAFER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSANDBIRDS A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY W A

LI MIN CHINA SOAR INTO THE SKY5 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STREETS OF BARCELONA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD W IMPALA 2023 02 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MISS MONIKA A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY FROZEN FOREVER A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DER HERRENFRISEUR A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FLYING GODDESS1 A

YE WEI CHINA UMBRELLA MAKING HOUSE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ASIAN LEPARD A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GREEN HAIRED BEAUTY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA CHASE THE ANTARCTICA WHALES A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA THE PATH IN PLITVICE PARK A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES 5 AMIES A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM AVEC SOFTENER A

POP OVI D ROMANIA FOUR SEASONS 07 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA INCENSE A

WONG YAN CHINA SPRING IS COMING A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS NOSTALGIC FEELINGS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWO FLAMINGOES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CON LA MANO AL CUELLO A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCTAGON ZAGREB A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZYMONG2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA OLD MAN WITH BIKE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COVERED AND EXPOSED A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA HEAD OF THE DRAGON A

CHAN JENNIFER USA STANFORD UNIVERSITY 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA CANDY SMILES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DIVINE PEN CHIVALROUS WOMAN A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY ROTHENBURG 3 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EVA EXPERIMENTAL A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN BLACK 17 A

MAK KATIE CANADA ZEBRA COUPLE 34 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN MINIMALISM 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 27 A

PENG POPO CHINA YUMENGUAN2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SAFFRON MEADOW BEFORE STORM A

YE WEI CHINA OLD HOUSE RED UMBRELLA A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DEFENSE PLAYER 9 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE AFRICAN PLAIN2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING WITH COLORED POWDER A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZYMONG1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI ACTUANDO A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA PALM SUGAR FARMER A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

FISCHER JIE USA FISH TO EAT28 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA A POD OF ORCAS IN ANTARCTICA A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA FALLOW DEER IN THE GRASS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TEDDY UND FEDERN 1 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS EXPLORE AND DISCOVER A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GUANACO LEG OVER FRIEND A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA MINDFULNESS A

GAO FENG CHINA JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING B A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

GAO FENG CHINA ART BOOKSTORE B A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CITY  MUSICAL NOTE A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA PASTEL COLORS IN ANTARCTICA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANE SQUABBLE 2023 01 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STORM COMING TUNGENSET A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA MEDITATION A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CAMEL AND SHADOW A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING A

LI MIN CHINA FORDING 1 A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY KONZENTRIERT A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HUOBAN A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA SPOONBILL A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TRAVEL IN ANTARTICA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VENETIAN DREAMS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 9 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND WHITE HAT III A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEVAP A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BOXING BEAUTIES A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LIGHTHOUSE 5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FRIENDS OF TRICYCLE A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA STEAM A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FLOWER WOMAN-2 A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE FAMILY A

FISCHER JIE USA DANCE ALONG32 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY DANCING IN THE FORT 6 A

MAK KATIE CANADA GOLDEN FRONTED WOODPECKER 14 A

WONG YAN CHINA VIOLIN AND LADY A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN8 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SANNAG 4A A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUADRILLA PICADORES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WAY TO THE TEMPLE A

YE WEI CHINA MANGYUAN SNOW VILLAGE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TWO EMPERORS MIDNIGHT SUN BW A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUFFALO W ELEPHANTS PASSING BY A

FISCHER JIE USA GRIZZLY BEAR29 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SHIRLEY REINA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY RED PROTECTION A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM) 



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARIPOSA GUERRERA A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GANG OF FIVE BW A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BROWN BEAR LOOKING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA DEEP IN THOUGHT 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOUSES OF PARLIAMENT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY5 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA WAIT FOR ME A

FISCHER JIE USA WILDLIFE IN VARIETY24 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN WORK A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN10 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY YOUNG BEAR SHOWING TEETH A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM GUARDIANS AU GALOT DU SOIR A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA DANCER PORTRAIT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE TEO AND BICYCLES A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE YOU A

MAK KATIE CANADA FACE OFF 77 A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY PETRIFIED GIANTS A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK LADY AND BLUE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KOSTIA 2018 A A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WIPING POTS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM TRANSPARENCE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA HAPPY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VERDE RAMA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUINS OF ANCIENT CHERSONESOS A

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHAKE HAIR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

YE WEI CHINA THE MAN BY THE GANGES RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZ A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY MODEL IN BLUE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SMILE33 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 9 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING ON LIGHTENED TRACKS 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG5 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JIAYOU A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPOTTED AND STRIPED LADIES A

WONG YAN CHINA MILK AND PRETTY LADY A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA MEDIEVAL FAIR A

GAO FENG CHINA PRAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CABEZUDOS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CURLY STAIRCASE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL AND DOG A

LI MIN CHINA FACE A

YE WEI CHINA WOMEN AND SUSPENSION BRIDGES 025 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DUSSELDORF ARCHITECTURE 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GALLOP AT THE BEACH 4 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HAOHUOBAN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ABDULLA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 3 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WHITE BALLET A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LEGS18 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WALK ON BY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA AND FISH A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME32 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL A

MAK KATIE CANADA LAKE BRAIES 17 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZEBRA FOAL LOST IN CROWD A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES SERPENTS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BAMBURGH CASTLE CLOUDS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SHRIKETHRUSH WITH PREY A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN GREAT STONE CURLEW A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOOD SEARCHING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES AMIES MESANGE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DRAGONFLYCOLORS4 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA PAPUAN HORNBILL SUPPLYING FOOD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BIRDS QUESTION AND ANSWER A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWIN GENTOO CHICKS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TWO BRID EIGHT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN WILDEBEEST IN THE POND A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MUSHROOMS 12 A

WONG YAN CHINA BIRD TAKING A BREAK A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY OMG A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 151 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PINK FLAMINGOS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA A BIG BABY A

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH E A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY SMELLS LIKE SEALS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LION WITH MEAL A

MAK KATIE CANADA BALD EAGLE WITH FISH 4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THOMPSONS GAZELLE W CALF A

MAK KATIE CANADA OSPREY WITH FISH 75 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN ASHY PRINIA A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY KISS ME A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA CHINSTRAP PENGUIN HOPPING A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY ZEBRAS AT THE WATERHOLE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY MY LOVE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWIM5 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GANDALPH FLYING A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE THE BIRD SHOWE EIGHT A

MAK KATIE CANADA ALBATROSS MATING DANCE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOTENKOPFAFFE IM BAUM A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MENG FAMILY TWENTY SIX A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN LANGUR PAIR A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GROUND HORNBILL WITH CHIC A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM JEUNES SURRICATE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_6 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GBH NEST STICK HANDOFF A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MOM AND NEWBORN CHICK A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE RED-CROWNED CRANES SCREAMING A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 3 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZEBRA STANDING OUT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LINCE BOREAL A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN WAITING FOR A PREY A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SILVEREYE IN MELALUCCA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JAVALINA W TWO YOUNG A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SNOWY EGRET MATING RITUAL 3 A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY LIONS TOUNGE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY OYSTERCATCHER A4 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA THIRST A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA BLUE-THROATED BEE-EATER A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA GIANT OF THE SEA A

FISCHER JIE USA FUN TO BE AROUND01 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX AT LAUZET 14 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_11 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 2018 A A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA BANDED KINGFISHER WITH ITS CATCH A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CERTAIN DUO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STRAIGHT TOWARDS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE NOICE FAMILY A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY FEEDING OF YOUNG PENGUIN 1 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HONEY BEE MAY 2024 A

LI MIN CHINA ACCOMPANY4 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PINGUINOS SIGILOSOS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO BEARS A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA KUDU SUNRISE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN WOLF JUMPING A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ROLLING HER EGGS A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA JACANA LILY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY A DAY OF LIFE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ECHIDNA SPRINT A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LOVELY FROG A

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH F A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PROBOSCIS MONKEY A

FISCHER JIE USA PLAYFUL FIGHT01 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA RETURNING TO NEST A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FLAMINGO IN FLIGHT 1 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA ONE POT EN END 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_6 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE THOMISIDAE ON A THISTLE 24 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA RIDING IN BERGEN A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DEFENDER 10 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA CASUALITY A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FEEDING THE ORANG UTANS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MASK PAINTER 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RD SIDE FRUIT STALL A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA SEWING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 23 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SNOWPLOUGH AT WORK NORWAY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 4 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STRADA IN CHANIA JULY 24 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FIRST AID 118 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 24 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AYUDARME A

MAK KATIE CANADA ADAPTIVE WATER SKI 22 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EXERCISE IN FRONT OF V THEATRE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BARBECHO A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ07 A

CHEUK SHU USA MO TIGER BEAM 2021 LSU A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA FABRIC PAINTING 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-9 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMAN OIL PAINTING STREET A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VOTE YES A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTING BULLS 5 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MEDIEVAL EVENT IN PADERNE A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY TAILOR AT THE MARKET A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS YOGA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FIVE A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-6. A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-4 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO HUMANITY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CORRIDA ARLES 24 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLIMBING TRAIN AT TONGI A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 5 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 22 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY JOURNALIST5 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING3 A

CHEUK SHU USA KY FLOOR 2024 PMAC A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 81 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ELITE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAND IN BLIZZARD A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE 7 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS URGENT CARE A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA KILCOY COWBOY A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA GONE A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



CHEUK SHU USA SUNI BEAM AT LSU 2022 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HEYDAY OF THE TANG DYNASTY C A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 14 A

MAK KATIE CANADA STREET PERFORMER 52 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA DONT RAPE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA MOTOCROSS DUEL 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-2 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE START 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 24 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES 2 GRANDES ECHELLES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LEISURELY CYCLING ON THE ROAD A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-4. A

MAK KATIE CANADA BLIND SOCCER PRACTICE 83 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DREHORGELORCHESTER A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY EIGHT A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA PARA SKIER 37A_23A A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 PASSING 525 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 16 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY THROW THE BALL PLAYER 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FIREMAN16 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS CELEBRATION A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CLAIMING OUR RIGHTS 2022 ATHENS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 M100 Q1 START A

GAO FENG CHINA THE JOY OF OPENING THE SEA A A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE SIXTEEN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ORIGEN DEL CAMINO A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAMILIES RUN TOGETHER A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA A A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MR ET MME ST ROCH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA MALTERIE DISPARAIT A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SANTA CLAUSES ARE SWIMMING 6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-7. A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS 28TH OF OCTOBER A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 LOTTA WARMING UP A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STOP IGNORING HISTORY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN RUSH HOUR A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SUWA S BOAT FESTIVAL T01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONU A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CAR FREE DAY SG 2024 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ATTENDING CHURCH SERVICE A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN STREET ART A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA NEGOTIATION A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SPIDERMEN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ALEXANDER THE GREAT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VIEW AT BESALU 2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MY WEDDING TWO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND POINTE SAINT MATHIEU 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CLAUSTRO DE SAN FRANCISCO A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY FRONT OF SCHWERIN CASTLE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM HYDRAVION A PD A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND VIEW TERRACE IN RONDA A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CLOUDS ABOVE ROCKY COAST A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY HOLSTENGATE IN LUEBECK IN MARCH A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING ONE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN OVERFLOWING LIYUTAN RESERVOIR A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TANAH LOT TEMPLE INDONESIA A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY FLOOD AT NIGHT LUEBECK A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DRUM DANCE T03 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TIANLUOKENG TULOU A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ESQUINA TORRIJOS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ST STEPHENS CATHEDRAL VIENNA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SLOVAK NATIONAL THEATRE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BASTION A ST FERRAN A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE CANAL GRANDE4 A

WONG YAN CHINA PASSING BY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISHUSENE FROM THE SEASIDE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ARGENTINA NATIONAL CONGRESS A

WONG YAN CHINA MANY LINES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE EMBANKMENT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SMALL TOWN SNOW SCENERY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS ON THE RIM A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED NIGHT REFLECTIONS A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T07 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENFILADE AU BEGUINAGE DE LIER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ROSARI DE LES ANTORXES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 1 A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME75 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA DHAULAGIRI FROM POON HILL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CRUSSOL 3 A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY ZEBU CROSSING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD ARMENIAN CHURCH-FEODOSIA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DECORATED FRAME A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MMT VALLEY THRU OLD CABIN WINDOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAK4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST OF FRANCE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 2 A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE CANALASSO1 A

WONG YAN CHINA SMOKE AND HOUSES A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN EMERALD SPRING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BOATS TO THE ISLAND A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY OLD TOWNHALL STRALSUND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UZBEKISTAN239 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SINT MICHIELS 5 A

GAO FENG CHINA ON AND OFF THE COURT A A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ULUN DARU TEMPLE INDONESIA 2 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA THE BASKET BOATS A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY DEVILS BRIDGE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOLDKAMMER AARHUS A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN COBH LIFE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HARBOUR FROM THE WALLS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA AT GIRONA 4 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD PILLBOX IN FEODOSIA A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSICAL DRAMA A A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE PEDESTALES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOUNT KARAUL-OBA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIA SOPHIA THESSALONIKI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COD DRYING FIELD OF LOFOTEN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MUSEUM VATICANO11 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA SARAWAK LEGISLATIVE BUILDING A

YE WEI CHINA LH TERRACED AUTUMN A

MAK KATIE CANADA WOMENS BRIDGE AT DAWN A

WONG YAN CHINA HOUSES OF THE RISING SUN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SKYLINE DE LIBERTY ISLAND5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NAPLES AND VESUVIUS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MORA DE LA MORERIA A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY LINE 15 BEFORE HOLSTEN GATE A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SKYLINE DE DUMBO4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN JENNIFER USA THE TERRACE VILLAGE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PRAIRIE OWL 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK LADY16 A

WONG YAN CHINA THE BIG CANYON A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIGHT BACK THE DEMONS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA GIRLS44 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SIKA STAG A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE18 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WONDERFUL PEACOCK A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE GUANGZHOU TOWER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MERMAID IN THE SKY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY THE WAVE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT DANCE1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DAI HORSE DEER DANCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

GAO FENG CHINA XINJIANG BOGDA PEAK B A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HOPE THE LOVER RETURNS1 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WAITING A

WONG YAN CHINA HOUSE FACING FLOWERS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAITANG STILL EXISTS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REGARD COMPLICE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM HABIT DE LIERRE 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TANGYUE ARCHWAY GROUP 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DOLMABAHCESAAT A

WONG YAN CHINA WONDERFUL LOOKS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA A DREAM GIRL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

GAO FENG CHINA HOME A A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE C A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA A POD OF ORCAS IN ANTARCTICA A

LI MIN CHINA TRIBAL WOMAN A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY ROTHENBURG 3 A

FISCHER JIE USA FISH TO EAT28 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 27 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

GAO FENG CHINA ART BOOKSTORE B A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CANDY A

LI MIN CHINA CATCHING 5 A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY KREUZGANG A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING WITH COLORED POWDER A

MAK KATIE CANADA FOOD PLEASE A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA HEAD OF THE DRAGON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS NOSTALGIC FEELINGS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GUANACO LEG OVER FRIEND A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TANGYUE MEMORIAL ARCHWAY2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CITY  MUSICAL NOTE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA SWIRLING WATERS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA CIRCLE DANCE 01 A

GAO FENG CHINA JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING B A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FLYING GODDESS1 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA 400 YEAR OLD STILL WORKING WINDMILL A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA PALM SUGAR FARMER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CELLAR25 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COVERED AND EXPOSED A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA JAZZ WALTZ A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD PORTRAIT28 A

GAO FENG CHINA AMAZING WORKS OF THE OLYMPIC GAMES A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN MINIMALISM 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TIENDA A

LONG YAN CHINA ZAIHAIBIAN3 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BANANA SELLER A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STORM COMING TUNGENSET A

YE WEI CHINA OLD HOUSE RED UMBRELLA A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA BROWN BRINDLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSANDBIRDS A

PENG POPO CHINA XIUSHUIQISHAN A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA EMBLETON BAY SUNSET A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY LUEBECK CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC_1 A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY W A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HELL VALLEY A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY FROZEN FOREVER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEAUTY A

YE WEI CHINA THE ANCIENT BRIDGE OF MIAO VILLAGE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ASIAN LEPARD A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN EMBANKMENT AT SUNSET A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GREEN HAIRED BEAUTY A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA FALLOW DEER IN THE GRASS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DIVINE PEN CHIVALROUS WOMAN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STREETS OF BARCELONA A

LONG YAN CHINA ZANGJIAXIAONNVHAI A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA CASTELMEZZANO SUNRISE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

LI MIN CHINA SOAR INTO THE SKY5 A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY MATHER POINT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCTAGON ZAGREB A

PENG POPO CHINA YUMENGUAN2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES 5 AMIES A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CALM FLIGHT 5 A

POP OVI D ROMANIA FOUR SEASONS 07 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA STANFORD UNIVERSITY 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS DUEL A

WONG YAN CHINA MANY HORSE RUNNING A

FISCHER JIE USA IN SAVANNAH HABITATS28 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

POP OVI D ROMANIA YELLOW HELLO 02 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA INCENSE A

WONG YAN CHINA VENUS LADY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA33 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWO FLAMINGOES A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE REINA 2024 A1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HORSESHOE SHAPED TERRACES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZYMONG2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE ELEGANT BEAUTIES A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY SPHINKS A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA PASTEL COLORS IN ANTARCTICA A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

FISCHER JIE USA THE AFRICAN PLAIN2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZYMONG1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT UP THE FRONT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY STARDUST A

YE WEI CHINA UMBRELLA MAKING HOUSE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AND CAMARGUE HORSES 9 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZYMONG3 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM AVEC SOFTENER A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY AT GARE DES GUILLEMINS 7343 A

PENG POPO CHINA ZHONGWEI A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND OLD RIVER BOAT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MISS MONIKA A

POP OVI D ROMANIA REMEMBER 96 YEARS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA CHASE THE ANTARCTICA WHALES A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM NU CACHE AVEC AMARUTTA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUEGO DE COLORES A

MAK KATIE CANADA ZEBRA COUPLE 34 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EVA EXPERIMENTAL A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LIGHTS AT BAMBURGH CASTLE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA WATERWALL COLOURS A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA THE PATH IN PLITVICE PARK A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA NEW MOSQUE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 9 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARIPOSA GUERRERA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FLOWER WOMAN-2 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 9 A

YE WEI CHINA THE MAN BY THE GANGES RIVER A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA RAIN WRAPPED TWISTER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZ A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BOXING BEAUTIES A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA STEAM A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY PETRIFIED GIANTS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLESYA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK STONE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BIRDS NEST A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA DANCER PORTRAIT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE TEO AND BICYCLES A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KERTTU 3E A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BAMBURGH CASTLE CLOUDS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL A

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TWO EMPERORS MIDNIGHT SUN BW A

FISCHER JIE USA DANCE ALONG32 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REGARD SOUS LE VOILE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CURLY STAIRCASE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUINS OF ANCIENT CHERSONESOS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DUSSELDORF ARCHITECTURE 1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HUNDBERGNESET FJORD VIEWS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUPER GIRL HERO A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE YOU A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AND THE HORSES 6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 4 A

YE WEI CHINA MANGYUAN SNOW VILLAGE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA KINGS CROSS TUNNEL A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM) 



MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GALLOP AT THE BEACH 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEVAP A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND OLD CAR IN THE STREET A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY KATHARINA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SHIRLEY REINA A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN10 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY YOUNG BEAR SHOWING TEETH A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPOTTED AND STRIPED LADIES A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WALK ON BY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BOARDING TIME A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VENETIAN DREAMS A

GAO FENG CHINA A LOVING COUPLE B A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG4 A

MAK KATIE CANADA FACE OFF 77 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VERDE RAMA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SANNAG 4A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOUSES OF PARLIAMENT A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE FAMILY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN WINDOWLIGHT 4 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HAOHUOBAN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALEX IN VENETO A

FISCHER JIE USA WILDLIFE IN VARIETY24 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL AND DOG A

YE WEI CHINA WOMEN AND SUSPENSION BRIDGES 025 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GENTOOS 123 JUMP BW A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA JONNO A

FISCHER JIE USA GRIZZLY BEAR29 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG5 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE WAY TO THE TEMPLE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LEGS18 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JIAYOU A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN KISS IN THE REFLECTION2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY RED PROTECTION A

WONG YAN CHINA VIOLIN AND LADY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY THE STAGS ARE CALLING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING ON LIGHTENED TRACKS 2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHAKE HAIR A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA HAPPY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CAMEL AND SHADOW A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

WONG YAN CHINA MILK AND PRETTY LADY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WATCHING TRAFFIC A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA GOING HOME A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WIPING POTS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MARGOT LIKE A ANGEL A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LIFE ALONG A DUTCH CANAL 2 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TRAVEL IN ANTARTICA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM GUARDIANS AU GALOT DU SOIR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FRIENDS OF TRICYCLE A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA WAIT FOR ME A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GANG OF FIVE BW A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM TRANSPARENCE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY5 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY SUNNY BUT STORM APPROACING 10 BW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUADRILLA PICADORES A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND HORN HEAD A

LI MIN CHINA FACE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN ON THE ROAD TO HEAVEN2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY SMELLS LIKE SEALS A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA PAPUAN HORNBILL SUPPLYING FOOD A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST SERIES 1-4C A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS I AM A BEAUTIFUL FROG A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PINGUINOS SIGILOSOS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE NOICE FAMILY A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 151 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZEBRA STANDING OUT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STRAIGHT TOWARDS A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN LANGUR PAIR A

CHAN JENNIFER USA ONE POT EN END 2 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ECHIDNA SPRINT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ICE70 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN WOLF JUMPING A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA CHINSTRAP PENGUIN HOPPING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM JEUNES SURRICATE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY A DAY OF LIFE A

WONG YAN CHINA BIRD TAKING A BREAK A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE SAND 4 A

FISCHER JIE USA FUN TO BE AROUND01 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 7 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SILVEREYE IN MELALUCCA A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY LIONS TOUNGE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY OYSTERCATCHER A4 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GANDALPH FLYING A

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH G A

LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FLAMINGO IN FLIGHT 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH E A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN GREAT STONE CURLEW A

LI MIN CHINA ACCOMPANY4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THOMPSONS GAZELLE W CALF A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PROBOSCIS MONKEY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX AT LAUZET 14 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA MOTHERS LOVE 3 A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY ZEBRAS AT THE WATERHOLE A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MENG FAMILY TWENTY SIX A

MAK KATIE CANADA ALBATROSS MATING DANCE A

FISCHER JIE USA PLAYFUL FIGHT01 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO BEARS A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY FEEDING OF YOUNG PENGUIN 1 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA KUDU SUNRISE A

MAK KATIE CANADA OSPREY WITH FISH 75 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MUSHROOMS 12 A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY ELEPHANTS BIG HUG A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA A BIG BABY A

MAK KATIE CANADA BALD EAGLE WITH FISH 4 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN WAITING FOR A PREY A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA BLUE-THROATED BEE-EATER A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOOD SEARCHING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE TINY BEETLES A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN ASHY PRINIA A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ROLLING HER EGGS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_6 A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY MY LOVE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWIM5 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWIN GENTOO CHICKS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 2018 A A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CERTAIN DUO A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA JACANA LILY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED THRUSH 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DOLFINS11 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOTENKOPFAFFE IM BAUM A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PINK FLAMINGOS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HONEY BEE MAY 2024 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DRAGONFLYCOLORS4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE THE BIRD SHOWE EIGHT A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY KISS ME A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GROUND HORNBILL WITH CHIC A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SNOWY EGRET MATING RITUAL 3 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA TASTY CRAB A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LION WITH MEAL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY OMG A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES AMIES MESANGE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MOM AND NEWBORN CHICK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_11 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN WILDEBEEST IN THE POND A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GBH NEST STICK HANDOFF A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA FABRIC PAINTING 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AYUDARME A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THEATRE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMAN OIL PAINTING STREET A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA GONE A

MAK KATIE CANADA ADAPTIVE WATER SKI 22 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PROBOLINGGO RED CHURCH DANCE 7 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPORT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SMALL AUDIENCE AT THE MUSEUM A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MEDIEVAL EVENT IN PADERNE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 16 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DEFENDER 10 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA DONT RAPE A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 81 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FIVE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES 2 GRANDES ECHELLES A

MAK KATIE CANADA BLIND SOCCER PRACTICE 83 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-7. A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ07 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLIMBING TRAIN AT TONGI A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND IN THE MARKET PLACE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RD SIDE FRUIT STALL A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-4. A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 PASSING 525 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS YOGA A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DREHORGELORCHESTER A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO HUMANITY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 23 A

CHEUK SHU USA KY FLOOR 2024 PMAC A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MR ET MME ST ROCH A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA MOTOCROSS DUEL 3 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SANTA CLAUSES ARE SWIMMING 6 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EXERCISE IN FRONT OF V THEATRE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAND IN BLIZZARD A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BEFORE THE PARADE 2022 B A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRESS UP CARNIVAL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS URGENT CARE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BEFORE THE PARADE ETOLIKO 2022 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 4 A

MAK KATIE CANADA STREET PERFORMER 52 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 22 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY THROW THE BALL PLAYER 1 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA KILCOY COWBOY A

CHEUK SHU USA SUNI BEAM AT LSU 2022 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 24 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE 7 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA PARA SKIER 37A_23A A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ORIGEN DEL CAMINO A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-2 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA RIDING IN BERGEN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LEISURELY CYCLING ON THE ROAD A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA MALTERIE DISPARAIT A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-6. A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY JOURNALIST5 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VOTE YES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE SIXTEEN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-4 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CORRIDA ARLES 24 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FIRST AID 118 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 FIGHT ON THE WATER JUMP A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-9 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FIREMAN16 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA CASUALITY A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA A A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE START 1 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS CELEBRATION A

CHEUK SHU USA MO TIGER BEAM 2021 LSU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

GAO FENG CHINA THE JOY OF OPENING THE SEA A A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 M100 Q1 START A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BARBECHO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HEYDAY OF THE TANG DYNASTY C A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SIXTY SIX A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ELITE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SNOWPLOUGH AT WORK NORWAY A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY EIGHT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STOP IGNORING HISTORY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CLOUDS ABOVE ROCKY COAST A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONU A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CRUSSOL 3 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TORNERO DEL 24 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ATTENDING CHURCH SERVICE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SINT MICHIELS 5 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TEN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA SARAWAK LEGISLATIVE BUILDING A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING ONE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENFILADE AU BEGUINAGE DE LIER A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TANAH LOT TEMPLE INDONESIA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MEETING OF THE AGES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SMALL TOWN SNOW SCENERY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ULUN DARU TEMPLE INDONESIA 2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND VIEW TERRACE IN RONDA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MORA DE LA MORERIA A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BEDOK CELEBRATED ND 2024 SG A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BOATS TO THE ISLAND A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY HOLSTENGATE IN LUEBECK IN MARCH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOLDKAMMER AARHUS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD FORTRESS IN FEODOSIA A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY FRONT OF SCHWERIN CASTLE A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY CATHEDRAL LUEBECK IN WINTERTIME A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UZBEKISTAN239 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ALEXANDER THE GREAT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA AT GIRONA 4 A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE CANAL GRANDE4 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA DHAULAGIRI FROM POON HILL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

GAO FENG CHINA ON AND OFF THE COURT A A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TIANLUOKENG TULOU A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM HYDRAVION A PD A

MAK KATIE CANADA WOMENS BRIDGE AT DAWN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE PEDESTALES A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HARBOUR FROM THE WALLS A

LI MIN CHINA HARMONY5 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DECORATED FRAME A

GAO FENG CHINA NIGHT PARTIES CELEBRATE E A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 1 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN COBH LIFE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD ARMENIAN CHURCH-FEODOSIA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME75 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SLOVAK NATIONAL THEATRE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GONE WITH THE WIND A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST OF FRANCE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

WONG YAN CHINA PASSING BY A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED NIGHT REFLECTIONS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOUNT KARAUL-OBA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VIEW AT BESALU 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAK4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND POINTE SAINT MATHIEU 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CLAUSTRO DE SAN FRANCISCO A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY ZEBU CROSSING A

WONG YAN CHINA HOUSES OF THE RISING SUN A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY LINE 15 BEFORE HOLSTEN GATE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DRUM DANCE T03 A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NAPLES AND VESUVIUS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ROSARI DE LES ANTORXES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN EMERALD SPRING A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY AUF DEM RHEIN DUESSELDORF A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISHUSENE FROM THE SEASIDE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA PORT 2024 A A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA THE BASKET BOATS A

WONG YAN CHINA MANY LINES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN OVERFLOWING LIYUTAN RESERVOIR A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE CANALASSO1 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MY SYROS 2024 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAVE FUN TOGETHER A A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SKYLINE DE DUMBO4 A

WONG YAN CHINA SMOKE AND HOUSES A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

YE WEI CHINA LH TERRACED AUTUMN A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SKYLINE DE LIBERTY ISLAND5 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD PILLBOX IN FEODOSIA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE EMBANKMENT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MY WEDDING TWO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ESQUINA TORRIJOS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS ON THE RIM A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COD DRYING FIELD OF LOFOTEN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIA SOPHIA THESSALONIKI A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA DU CHUAN TRADITIONAL SHAOBING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DOLMABAHCESAAT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT DANCE1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE18 A

GAO FENG CHINA HOME A A

WONG YAN CHINA ICE MOUNTAIN A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PRAIRIE OWL 3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIGHT BACK THE DEMONS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DAI HORSE DEER DANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEARTFUL DANCE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TAI CHI BEAUTY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MERMAID IN THE SKY A

GAO FENG CHINA XINJIANG BOGDA PEAK B A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WAITING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM HABIT DE LIERRE 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA HOUSE FACING FLOWERS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CHIXI HOUSE AND COLORED UMBREL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HOPE THE LOVER RETURNS1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAITANG STILL EXISTS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REGARD COMPLICE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX A

WONG YAN CHINA WONDERFUL LOOKS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK LADY16 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WONDERFUL PEACOCK A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 15 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA GIRLS44 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SIKA STAG A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE B A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TANGYUE ARCHWAY GROUP 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GREEN HAIRED BEAUTY A

POP OVI D ROMANIA YELLOW HELLO 02 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CANDY A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY LUEBECK CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC_1 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS EXPLORE AND DISCOVER A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY W A

POP OVI D ROMANIA REMEMBER 96 YEARS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BAKERI KAFER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA33 A

LONG YAN CHINA ZANGJIAXIAONNVHAI A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI ACTUANDO A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA CASTELMEZZANO SUNRISE A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY ROTHENBURG 3 A

YE WEI CHINA OLD HOUSE RED UMBRELLA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TRANSPARENT A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PROUD ANZAC A

GAO FENG CHINA AMAZING WORKS OF THE OLYMPIC GAMES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BANANA SELLER A

WONG YAN CHINA SPRING IS COMING A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA BROWN BRINDLE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GUANACO LEG OVER FRIEND A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN DRY CLOTH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

TWIGGS JOHN USA UNUSUAL DUTCH ARCHITECTURE 3 A

YE WEI CHINA THE ANCIENT BRIDGE OF MIAO VILLAGE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA STANFORD UNIVERSITY 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TANGYUE MEMORIAL ARCHWAY2 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DEFENSE PLAYER 9 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS NOSTALGIC FEELINGS A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA PARA SKIER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE ELEGANT BEAUTIES A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

WONG YAN CHINA VENUS LADY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RECYCLING BRILLIANT A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FEAST OF SAINT ANASTASIA A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 3



CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA OLD MAN AND FIRE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS DUEL A

WONG YAN CHINA MANY HORSE RUNNING A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

LI MIN CHINA SOAR INTO THE SKY5 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KNOB GEESE A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA JAZZ WALTZ A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FLYING GODDESS1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA ZEBRA COUPLE 34 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA HEAD OF THE DRAGON A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY STARDUST A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER DAY-3 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA SWIRLING WATERS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING WITH COLORED POWDER A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN EMBANKMENT AT SUNSET A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ONE EYE A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY YELLOW SPOT A

WONG YAN CHINA CANDY SMILES A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA THE PATH IN PLITVICE PARK A

YE WEI CHINA UMBRELLA MAKING HOUSE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 27 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS A

PENG POPO CHINA ZHONGWEI A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZYMONG3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HELL VALLEY A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA FALLOW DEER IN THE GRASS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY YELLOW37 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWO FLAMINGOES A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ARE YOU HUNGRY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COVERED AND EXPOSED A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE REINA 2024 A1 A

GAO FENG CHINA ART BOOKSTORE B A

PENG POPO CHINA YUMENGUAN2 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA INCENSE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA EMBLETON BAY SUNSET A

LI MIN CHINA TRIBAL WOMAN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 31 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

GAO FENG CHINA JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING B A

LONG YAN CHINA ZAIHAIBIAN3 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MISS MONIKA A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA A POD OF ORCAS IN ANTARCTICA A

LI MIN CHINA CATCHING 5 A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY MATHER POINT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSANDBIRDS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUEGO DE COLORES A

YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND OLD RIVER BOAT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CON LA MANO AL CUELLO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TIENDA A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LIGHTS AT BAMBURGH CASTLE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY RED FOX 2 A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD PORTRAIT28 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HORSESHOE SHAPED TERRACES A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA MINDFULNESS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STORM COMING TUNGENSET A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANE SQUABBLE 2023 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA WATERWALL COLOURS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STREETS OF BARCELONA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCTAGON ZAGREB A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZYMONG2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CITY  MUSICAL NOTE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 9 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN WORK A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WATCHING TRAFFIC A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MARGOT LIKE A ANGEL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG5 A

MAK KATIE CANADA GOLDEN FRONTED WOODPECKER 14 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND OLD CAR IN THE STREET A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FEEDING THE BABY 7 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLESYA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW CHERSONESOS-3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY5 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND HORN HEAD A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA SPOONBILL A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN9 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA DANCER PORTRAIT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPOTTED AND STRIPED LADIES A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CAMEL AND SHADOW A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA NO EXCUSE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AND THE HORSES 6 A

GAO FENG CHINA A LOVING COUPLE B A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JIAYOU A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM GUARDIANS AU GALOT DU SOIR A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY MODEL IN BLUE A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SANNAG 4A A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUINS OF ANCIENT CHERSONESOS A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GANG OF FIVE BW A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA WAIT FOR ME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEVAP A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOUSES OF PARLIAMENT A

YE WEI CHINA ADVENTURE TOUR 015 A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM) 



RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TWO EMPERORS MIDNIGHT SUN BW A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DUSSELDORF ARCHITECTURE 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN WINDOWLIGHT 4 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY THE STAGS ARE CALLING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING ON LIGHTENED TRACKS 2 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MODERN DUTCH WINDMILL 2 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 9 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

FISCHER JIE USA GRIZZLY BEAR29 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA MEDITATION A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BAMBURGH CASTLE CLOUDS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA RAIN WRAPPED TWISTER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE TEO AND BICYCLES A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HUNDBERGNESET FJORD VIEWS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KOSTIA 2018 A A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND 2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA LAKE BRAIES 17 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA AND FISH A

WONG YAN CHINA VIOLIN AND LADY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FLOWER WOMAN-2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUPER GIRL HERO A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SMILE33 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SHIRLEY REINA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN QUIET BEACH A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM TRANSPARENCE A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA NEW MOSQUE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WALK ON BY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WHITE BALLET A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND EVELIINA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TRAVEL IN ANTARTICA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 3 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY SUNNY BUT STORM APPROACING 10 BW A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BIRDS NEST A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY DANCING IN THE FORT 6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZ A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HAOHUOBAN A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES SERPENTS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY RED PROTECTION A

WONG YAN CHINA MILK AND PRETTY LADY A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CURLY STAIRCASE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ABDULLA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REGARD SOUS LE VOILE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LIGHT PATH 2 A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY PETRIFIED GIANTS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE YOU A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WIPING POTS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHAKE HAIR A

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOP 3 WINDOWS 01 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG4 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA STEAM A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZEBRA FOAL LOST IN CROWD A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CABEZUDOS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA KINGS CROSS TUNNEL A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME32 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN ON THE ROAD TO HEAVEN2 A

YE WEI CHINA WOMEN AND SUSPENSION BRIDGES 025 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK STONE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BROWN BEAR LOOKING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY YOUNG BEAR SHOWING TEETH A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LEGS18 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ECHIDNA SPRINT A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY FEEDING OF YOUNG PENGUIN 1 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PINK FLAMINGOS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LION WITH MEAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED THRUSH 2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GROUND HORNBILL WITH CHIC A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SPARROW 13 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY KISS ME A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MOM AND NEWBORN CHICK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DRAGONFLYCOLORS4 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES AMIES MESANGE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GANDALPH FLYING A

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH C A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PINGUINOS SIGILOSOS A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN GREAT STONE CURLEW A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_6 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOTENKOPFAFFE IM BAUM A

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH F A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MENG FAMILY TWENTY SIX A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM JEUNES SURRICATE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AMPHIBIOUS AFFECTION A

TWIGGS JOHN USA RETURNING TO NEST A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA THIRST A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOOD SEARCHING A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWIN GENTOO CHICKS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 2018 A A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CERTAIN DUO A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA TASTY CRAB A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY OMG A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE THOMISIDAE ON A THISTLE 24 A

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH E A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STRAIGHT TOWARDS A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY MY LOVE A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA PAPUAN HORNBILL SUPPLYING FOOD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LOVELY FROG A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GBH NEST STICK HANDOFF A

MAK KATIE CANADA BALD EAGLE WITH FISH 4 A

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH A MEAL IN A FLASH G A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWIM5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE TINY BEETLES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BLUE BEAUTY IN THE SPRING A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN WAITING FOR A PREY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO BEARS A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA BLUE-THROATED BEE-EATER A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 3 A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA JACANA LILY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

WONG YAN CHINA BIRD TAKING A BREAK A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA BANDED KINGFISHER WITH ITS CATCH A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY ZEBRAS AT THE WATERHOLE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA GIANT OF THE SEA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TWO BRID EIGHT A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA KUDU SUNRISE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA MOTHERS LOVE 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE RED-CROWNED CRANES SCREAMING A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY LIONS TOUNGE A

FISCHER JIE USA PLAYFUL FIGHT01 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HUNGRY AND SWALLOW A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FEEDING THE BABY 4 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FLAMINGO IN FLIGHT 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_6 A

LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA ALBATROSS MATING DANCE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DOLFINS11 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 151 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THOMPSONS GAZELLE W CALF A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

LI MIN CHINA ACCOMPANY4 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN WILDEBEEST IN THE POND A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SNOWY EGRET MATING RITUAL 3 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY OYSTERCATCHER A4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ICE70 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN ASHY PRINIA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TYPHOON SHELTER OF SEA LION 3 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE SAND 4 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RAJA BROOKE ON ROCKS A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY SMELLS LIKE SEALS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SILVEREYE IN MELALUCCA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS77 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_11 A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY ELEPHANTS BIG HUG A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LINCE BOREAL A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PROBOSCIS MONKEY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BIRDS QUESTION AND ANSWER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 FIGHT ON THE WATER JUMP A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPORT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY EIGHT A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HEYDAY OF THE TANG DYNASTY C A

MAK KATIE CANADA STREET PERFORMER 52 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AYUDARME A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRESS UP CARNIVAL A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BEFORE THE PARADE 2022 B A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 LOTTA WARMING UP A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 24 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THEATRE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SIXTY SIX A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MEDIEVAL EVENT IN PADERNE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DREHORGELORCHESTER A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA DONT RAPE A

CHEUK SHU USA MO TIGER BEAM 2021 LSU A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FIVE A

MAK KATIE CANADA BLIND SOCCER PRACTICE 83 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES 2 GRANDES ECHELLES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RD SIDE FRUIT STALL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAMILIES RUN TOGETHER A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO HUMANITY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CORRIDA ARLES 24 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA PARA SKIER 37A_23A A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BARBECHO A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE START 1 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS 28TH OF OCTOBER A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 24 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ELITE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CLAIMING OUR RIGHTS 2022 ATHENS A

MAK KATIE CANADA ADAPTIVE WATER SKI 22 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA RIDING IN BERGEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPORT-2 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA KILCOY COWBOY A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DUBROVNIK MONK WITH BIRDS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-9 A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA GONE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MR ET MME ST ROCH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS YOGA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LEISURELY CYCLING ON THE ROAD A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-6. A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 16 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STRADA IN CHANIA JULY 24 A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA FABRIC PAINTING 2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SANTA CLAUSES ARE SWIMMING 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BEFORE THE PARADE ETOLIKO 2022 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA MOTOCROSS DUEL 3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-4 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SNOWPLOUGH AT WORK NORWAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SMALL AUDIENCE AT THE MUSEUM A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DEFENDER 10 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FIREMAN16 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 81 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS URGENT CARE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 4 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA-3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY JOURNALIST5 A

CHEUK SHU USA FINNEGAN BEAM SKC A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 M100 Q1 START A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FIRST AID 118 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STOP IGNORING HISTORY A

STANAWAY RAE AUSTRALIA CASUALITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-4. A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAND IN BLIZZARD A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY THROW THE BALL PLAYER 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLIMBING TRAIN AT TONGI A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ORIGEN DEL CAMINO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING FESTIVAL-MASLENITSA A

CHEUK SHU USA KY FLOOR 2024 PMAC A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PROBOLINGGO RED CHURCH DANCE 7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EXERCISE IN FRONT OF V THEATRE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 22 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 14 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMAN OIL PAINTING STREET A

GAO FENG CHINA THE JOY OF OPENING THE SEA A A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BASTION A ST FERRAN A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY TRAFFIC JAM IN NAMIBIA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOUNT KARAUL-OBA A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY HOLSTENGATE IN LUEBECK IN MARCH A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY CATHEDRAL LUEBECK IN WINTERTIME A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MONASTIC LIFE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DRUM DANCE T03 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BOATS TO THE ISLAND A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MMT VALLEY THRU OLD CABIN WINDOW A

GAO FENG CHINA NIGHT PARTIES CELEBRATE E A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND VIEW TERRACE IN RONDA A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN COBH LIFE A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY AUF DEM RHEIN DUESSELDORF A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MY SYROS 2024 A

GAO FENG CHINA ON AND OFF THE COURT A A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COD DRYING FIELD OF LOFOTEN A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY DEVILS BRIDGE A

WONG YAN CHINA HOUSES OF THE RISING SUN A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY LINE 15 BEFORE HOLSTEN GATE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ALEXANDER THE GREAT A

GAO FENG CHINA HAVE FUN TOGETHER A A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 1 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CLOUDS ABOVE ROCKY COAST A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MEETING OF THE AGES A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY OLD TOWNHALL STRALSUND A

DEMETER JANOS HUNGARY ZEBU CROSSING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOLDKAMMER AARHUS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TEN A

WONG YAN CHINA SMOKE AND HOUSES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TORNERO DEL 24 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND POINTE SAINT MATHIEU 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

LI MIN CHINA HARMONY5 A

YE WEI CHINA 2024 MIAO DRAGON DANCE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA DHAULAGIRI FROM POON HILL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MORA DE LA MORERIA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T07 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME75 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA PORT 2024 A A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAK4 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA YUNYANG TERRACE 6 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY FRONT OF SCHWERIN CASTLE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SINT MICHIELS 5 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HARBOUR FROM THE WALLS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NAPLES AND VESUVIUS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING ONE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST OF FRANCE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CAR FREE DAY SG 2024 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD ARMENIAN CHURCH-FEODOSIA A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED NIGHT REFLECTIONS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SMALL TOWN SNOW SCENERY A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA THE FISHING VILLAGE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 13 A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SLOVAK NATIONAL THEATRE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SUN DRYING DYED CLOTH A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM HYDRAVION A PD A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ROSARI DE LES ANTORXES A

WHEAR MONIQUE AUSTRALIA THE BASKET BOATS A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE CANAL GRANDE4 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE EMBANKMENT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UZBEKISTAN239 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ARGENTINA NATIONAL CONGRESS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ULUN DARU TEMPLE INDONESIA 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA MANY LINES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD FORTRESS IN FEODOSIA A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY FLOOD AT NIGHT LUEBECK A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GONE WITH THE WIND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ESQUINA TORRIJOS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ST STEPHENS CATHEDRAL VIENNA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN OVERFLOWING LIYUTAN RESERVOIR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TIANLUOKENG TULOU A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MUSEUM VATICANO11 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIA SOPHIA THESSALONIKI A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VIEW AT BESALU 2 A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SKYLINE DE LIBERTY ISLAND5 A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE PEDESTALES A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CRUSSOL 3 A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE CANALASSO1 A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN EMERALD SPRING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE18 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

WONG YAN CHINA HOUSE FACING FLOWERS A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE B A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WAITING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MERMAID IN THE SKY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

GAO FENG CHINA XINJIANG BOGDA PEAK B A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY THE WAVE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE GUANGZHOU TOWER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAITANG STILL EXISTS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MONA LISA8 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM HABIT DE LIERRE 1 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE TERRACE VILLAGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DOLMABAHCESAAT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REGARD COMPLICE A

WONG YAN CHINA WONDERFUL LOOKS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WONDERFUL PEACOCK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSM NIGHT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TAI CHI BEAUTY A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THICK FOG COVER VESSEL A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE C A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT DANCE1 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PRAIRIE OWL 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DAI HORSE DEER DANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CHIXI HOUSE AND COLORED UMBREL A

GAO FENG CHINA HOME A A

WONG YAN CHINA ICE MOUNTAIN A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 
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